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7,126m?2 Plot for Sale in Psimolofou, Nicosia District

Residential field in Psymolofou, which lies to the north of the village and about 1 km southeast of the Anageia area. It is located in a quiet and beautiful
area that is characterized by scattered residential developments and is very close to amenities and services.It has a flat topography and is just a few
meters from the nearest asphalt road, while its access is via a dirt road. Currently there are many fields that are in the process of being divided up into
building plots in the surround area, which implies that buildings will soon be constructed.Within the block there is a greenhouse which is occupied.

Property Info Plot / Area Info Additional info
Reference Number 21070
Plot area 7126
Property type Land and Plots
Amenities Location

Location: Psimolofou Region: Nicosia
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Price: €207 000 + VAT

VAT Excluded
Title deed Has Title

Representative: G&P Lazarou Estate Agents

Registration number
License number

Phone: +35722024949, +35799832817

Price change history

€207 000 on Apr 18, 2025

Apr 21, 2025

Title transfer fee
Price per SQM

701
442/E

~€4 880.00
€29.00/m?

Email
Legal name
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Common expenses None

info@gplazarou.com
G&P Lazarou Estate Agents Ltd
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